
Annex 2 

Y2 CREW 

PROPOSED PROGRAMME FOR SUMMER 2013 

 

TRIPS 

 

Week 1 

 

Monday 29 July 2013 Wetside - Bewl Water  
Friday 2 August 2013 London Dungeon / London Eye 
 

Week 2 

 

Monday 5 August 2013 Team Development Day – Carroty Wood 
Friday 9 August 2013 Howletts Zoo 
 

Week 3 

 

Monday 12 August 2013 Science Museum  
Friday 16 August 2013 Dover Castle 
 

Week 4 

 

Monday 19 August 2013 Charlie & the Chocolate Factory – London Theatre Trip 
Friday 23 August 2013 Thorpe Park 
 

COURSES & ACTIVITY DAYS 
 

Week 1 

 

Wednesday 31  July  
TBC 

First Aid - Tonbridge Hub 

 

Week 2 

 

Wednesday 7 August 
10am - 3pm 

Get Ready for Summer - Tonbridge Swimming Pool 

 

Week 3 

 

Wednesday 14 August 
2 - 5pm 

Hadlow Youth Centre 

 

Week 4 

 

Wednesday 21 August 
TBC 

Fire Safety 

 


